Framre raden

1. Maj Slattvall

2. Ingmar Rydberg

3. Eila Lagerkranz

4. Leif Karlsson

5. Borje Lonn

Bakre raden

6. Hans-Ingmar Gustavsson
7. Lars-Erik Karlsson
8. Jerker Henning

9. Kurt Svensson

10. Roland Hertzman
11. Kerstin Ecerberg

12.
13.
14,
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22,

Hans Jonsson
Siv Axelsson
Ingrid Axelsson
Marie A???
Rolf Felix

Bernice Andersson
Karin Wadsten
Ann-Marie Hallberg
Kéare Gustavsson
Marie Karlsson
Rolf Seth



